
 *Village Playtime for children 1 to 5 yrs.—Thurs. 11 a.m. to 4 p.m.
*Concerts in Huntley Hall—Wed. at 7:30 p.m. 

*Movie Night—Thurs. at 7 p.m.

*Suburban Blood Pressure Checks—Tues. 1 to 2:45 p.m. 

Suburban Health Discussion: Fall Prevention and Balance
with Lynn Koenig—Wed. Oct. 14, at 1 p.m.

Café Muse presents a reading by poets Angie Estes and Kathy Fagan
Mon. Oct. 5, at 7 p.m. 

Vision Support Lunch and Learn: Maximizing your vision independence
with Dr. Stanley Tempchin—Tues. Oct. 20, at 12:30 p.m.

Highlights of Upcoming Events at the Village Center

Art Exhibit—A Running Commentary—The Girls Gotta Run Foundation 
Oct. 7 to 31—Art Reception: Sun. Oct., from 11 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.

*  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *  *

*Tuesday Tea—from 3 to 4 p.m.

Shred-It Truck on Friendship Blvd.—Wed. Oct. 14, from 5 to 7 p.m.

*Suburban Nurse Consultations—Tues. 3 to 5 p.m. 

MVA Mobile Bus on Friendship Blvd. —Mon. Oct. 26, 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Tea and Talk: White House Tales with Gary Walters, 
the former chief usher at the White House—Wed. Oct. 7, at 1:30 p.m.

AARP One Day Driving Course—Registration required.
Fri. Oct. 16, from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m.

Columbus Day Holiday—Mon. Oct. 12—Center Open 9 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Shuttle Bus will run on a weekend schedule

A Conversation with Susan Schwab: Co-sponsored by the Norman and Florence 
Brody Public Forum of the U of MD and the Friendship Heights Village Council

Sun. Oct. 4, at 5 p.m. 

The Bamberger Series Presents: An evening with William Cohen and 
Janet Langhart Cohen—Thurs. Oct. 22, at 7 p.m. 

*Village Council Monthly Meeting—*Tues. Oct. 13, at 8 p.m.

Art Class Series for Children begins with Millie Shott—for students, ages 6 to 11.
Every Thurs. starting Oct. 8 thru Oct. 29, 4 to 5:30 p.m.

Richard Breitman will discuss Refugees and Rescue: The Diaries 
and Papers of James G. McDonald, 1935-1945—Mon. Oct. 19, at 7:30 p.m.

Gail Collins will discuss her new book, When Everything Changed: The Amazing 
Journey of American Women from 1960 to the Present—Tues. Oct. 20, at 7:30 p.m.

Lisa Throckmorton returns to discuss Technology 101 —Fri. Oct. 23, at 3 p.m.

Flu Shot Clinic with The MedStar Health Visiting Nurses Assn.
Thurs. Oct. 29, from 3 to 7 p.m. and Fri. Oct. 30, from 10 a.m. to 2 p.m.

Children's Halloween Bingo Party—Children must be accompanied by an adult, 
guardian or friend over the age of 13—Fri. Oct. 30, from 7 to 8:30 p.m.

Sponsored by the Friendship Heights Village Council


